
Syllabus Completion 
0% 

5% 

 
1% 

21% 
 

 
73% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Preparation of teachers 

0% 

0% 

1% 

36% 

63% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY – (2021 – 22) 
 

 
1. Completion level of syllabus in the class 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
2. Preparation of teachers for the classes 

 



Communication Level of Teachers 

0% 

4% 

0% 

24% 
 

 
72% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Teacher's Approach 

1% 

1% 

7% 

 

27% 

64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

3. Communication level of teachers 
 

 
 
 
 

 
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching 

 



Internal Evaluation 

0% 
4% 

1% 

 

28% 

 
67% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Assignment Performance 

1% 

7% 

2% 

 

27% 

63% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 
 

 
 
 
 

 
6. Discussion of performance in assignments 

 



Internship 

2% 

9% 3% 

21% 

65% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Mentoring process 

1% 
8% 

1% 

 
29% 

61% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student 
exchange, field visit opportunities for students 

 

 
 
 
 

 
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you 
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 

 



Multiple opportunities 

1% 

7% 
0% 

 

 
28% 

64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Information about CO, PO 

0% 
6% 

1% 

 
28% 

 
65% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
10. Information about course outcomes, programme outcomes and 
expected competencies 

 



Follow up of mentor 

1% 

5% 

1% 

26% 

 
67% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Illustration of concepts 

1% 
7% 

1% 

 
26% 

 
65% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 
 
 
 

 
11. Follow up of mentor with an assigned task 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
12. Illustration of the concepts through examples and applications 

 



Encouragement 

1% 

8% 
1% 

 
26% 

64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Identification of weakness 

0% 

 
1% 

36% 

 
63% 

0% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
13. Encouragement and identification of strength level 

 

 

 
 

 
14. Identification of weakness level 

 



 
1% 

5% 

1% 

 
29% 

 
64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Quality improvement of TLP 

1% 

 
1% 

36% 

 
62% 

0% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, 
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning 
process 

 

 
 
 
 

 
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as 
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving 
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences 

 



Student centric methods 

6% 1% 

1% 
 

 
29% 

63% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

Extra curricular activities 

1% 
6% 

1% 

 
28% 

 
64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 

 
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life 
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. 

 

 



Overall quality of TLP 

0% 

 
1% 

35% 

 
64% 

0% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

ICT usage 

1% 

5% 

1% 

 
29% 

64% 

Strongly agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Strongly disagree 

 
 
 

 
19. Percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, 
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute 

 


